City of Summit
908-522-5100
2026 Parking Holidays
NO PARKING FEES REQUIRED

New Year’s Day January 1 Thursday
Day After New Year’s Day January 2 Friday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 19 Monday
Presidents Day February 16 Monday
Good Friday April 3 Friday
Memorial Day May 25 Monday
Juneteenth June 19 Friday
Day Before Independence Day July 3 Friday
Labor Day September 7 Monday
Columbus Day October 12 Monday
Veterans’ Day November 11 Wednesday
Thanksgiving Day November 26 Thursday
Day after Thanksgiving November 27 Friday
Saturday after Thanksgiving November 28 Saturday
Christmas Day December 25 Friday

Parking fees are not required in municipal parking lots, garages and at street meters.




